
Low Net (Best Ball) Team (all) v. Flight

Men's Flight 1Men's Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Frisby, Alan + Frisby, TrevorFrisby, Alan + Frisby, Trevor 64 $165.00

2
Wood, Steven + Mathiesen, ShaneWood, Steven + Mathiesen, Shane
Boeing Employees Golf Associa

65 $120.00

3
Gillies, Jerod + Rosales, MarvinGillies, Jerod + Rosales, Marvin
Longrangers

66 $90.00

4
Zasio, Brandon + Massart, AndrewZasio, Brandon + Massart, Andrew
Bega Men's Club

67 $60.00

5
Schroeder, Drew + Schroeder, RyanSchroeder, Drew + Schroeder, Ryan
Bega Men's Club

68 $20.00

6 Pruitt, Ken + Dodge, DavePruitt, Ken + Dodge, Dave 68 $0.00

7
Schaaf, Richard / Richardson, Dale (Richardson, Dale + Schaaf, Richard)Schaaf, Richard / Richardson, Dale (Richardson, Dale + Schaaf, Richard)
Maplewood Golf Club, Boeing Employees Golf Associa

71 $0.00

8 Shogren, Dave + Lennon, LarryShogren, Dave + Lennon, Larry 72 $0.00

9 Sims, Clayton + Reis, BenjaminSims, Clayton + Reis, Benjamin 75 $0.00

Men's Flight 2Men's Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Phan, Bao + Kibbe, MichaelPhan, Bao + Kibbe, Michael 65 $165.00

2
Palmas, Joel + Freedman, JoePalmas, Joel + Freedman, Joe
Maplewood Golf Club

66 $120.00

3
Blake, Stephen / Blackburn, Jeremy (Blake, Stephen + Blackburn, Jeremy)Blake, Stephen / Blackburn, Jeremy (Blake, Stephen + Blackburn, Jeremy)
Sundodgers, The Pro Golf Club

69 $90.00

4 Wallace, Vince + Moghimi, MozieWallace, Vince + Moghimi, Mozie 70 $60.00

5 Sprayberry, Dean + Williams, DaveSprayberry, Dean + Williams, Dave 70 $20.00

6
Wakeley, Alan + Anderson, KevinWakeley, Alan + Anderson, Kevin
Bega Men's Club

71 $0.00

7 Davis, Austin + Means, RyanDavis, Austin + Means, Ryan 71 $0.00

8 Joseph, Art + Johnson, RobertJoseph, Art + Johnson, Robert 71 $0.00

Men's Flight 3Men's Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1
Bruin, Greg / McFadden, Ray (McFadden, Ray + Bruin, Greg)Bruin, Greg / McFadden, Ray (McFadden, Ray + Bruin, Greg)
Sundodgers

66 $165.00

2
Castellanos, Italo + Mcfain, AdamCastellanos, Italo + Mcfain, Adam
Eclub North Sound

66 $120.00
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2021 BEGA Spring Tournament2021 BEGA Spring Tournament
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7332417012011933896?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978498998710
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978498998711
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978498998720
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978498998708
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978498998709
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978532553153
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978498998714
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978532553157
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978532553155
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978532553154
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978498998717
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978532553162
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978498998718
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978498998713
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978532553159
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978498998719
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978532553161
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978532553167
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978532553164


3
Noble, Jack / Soterhou, Terry (Soterhou, Terry + Noble, Jack)Noble, Jack / Soterhou, Terry (Soterhou, Terry + Noble, Jack)
Widebodies

67 $90.00

4
Sandmeyer, Matthew + Wood, ScottSandmeyer, Matthew + Wood, Scott
Boeing Employees Golf Associa

67 $60.00

5 Bulliman, Ray + Gee, DarinBulliman, Ray + Gee, Darin 68 $20.00

6
Bader, Gus + Lewis, PatBader, Gus + Lewis, Pat
Incredibles

68 $0.00

7
Gilbo, Bob + Wheeler, ScottGilbo, Bob + Wheeler, Scott
Incredibles

70 $0.00

8
Davis, Brian / Seffern, Eric (Seffern, Eric + Davis, Brian)Davis, Brian / Seffern, Eric (Seffern, Eric + Davis, Brian)
Testers

71 $0.00

9
Finke, James + Large, ChrisFinke, James + Large, Chris
Boeing Employees Golf Associa

77 $0.00

Mixed FlightMixed Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1
Clendening, Richard / Clendening, Jan (Clendening, Richard + Clendening, Jan)Clendening, Richard / Clendening, Jan (Clendening, Richard + Clendening, Jan)
The Cedars @ Dungeness

64 $80.00

2 Sharkey, Maggie + Sharkey, NeilSharkey, Maggie + Sharkey, Neil 67 $45.00

3 Osborn, Brad + Osborn, SueOsborn, Brad + Osborn, Sue 77 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $1,490.00Total Purse Allocated: $1,490.00
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978532553158
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978498998712
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978532553156
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978532553163
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978498998715
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978532553160
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978498998716
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978532553168
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978532553165
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359389978532553166


Team Skins Competition - 2021 Spring Tournament - Skins Competition

Men's Flight 1 - Skins - The Cedars at DungenessMen's Flight 1 - Skins - The Cedars at Dungeness

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Massart, Andrew + Zasio, BrandonMassart, Andrew + Zasio, Brandon
Bega Men's Club

3 $72.75 Birdie on 2, Birdie on 12, Birdie on 17

Mathiesen, Shane + Wood, StevenMathiesen, Shane + Wood, Steven
Boeing Employees Golf Associa

1 $24.25 Eagle on 14

Dodge, Dave + Pruitt, KenDodge, Dave + Pruitt, Ken 1 $24.25 Birdie on 18

Men's Flight 2 - Skins - The Cedars at DungenessMen's Flight 2 - Skins - The Cedars at Dungeness

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Davis, Austin + Means, RyanDavis, Austin + Means, Ryan 4 $68.00 Eagle on 3, Eagle on 6, Birdie on 12, Eagle on 14

Blackburn, Jeremy + Blake, StephenBlackburn, Jeremy + Blake, Stephen
The Pro Golf Club, Sundodgers

1 $17.00 Birdie on 15

Sprayberry, Dean + Williams, DaveSprayberry, Dean + Williams, Dave 1 $17.00 Eagle on 2

Johnson, Robert + Joseph, ArtJohnson, Robert + Joseph, Art 1 $17.00 Birdie on 8

Men's Flight 3 - Skins - The Cedars at DungenessMen's Flight 3 - Skins - The Cedars at Dungeness

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Castellanos, Italo + Mcfain, AdamCastellanos, Italo + Mcfain, Adam
Eclub North Sound

1 $23.25 Net 0 on 10

Davis, Brian + Seffern, EricDavis, Brian + Seffern, Eric
Testers

1 $23.25 Eagle on 12

Bader, Gus + Lewis, PatBader, Gus + Lewis, Pat
Incredibles

1 $23.25 Birdie on 15

Bruin, Greg + McFadden, RayBruin, Greg + McFadden, Ray
Sundodgers

1 $23.25 Eagle on 18

Gilbo, Bob + Wheeler, ScottGilbo, Bob + Wheeler, Scott
Incredibles

1 $23.25 Eagle on 3

Bulliman, Ray + Gee, DarinBulliman, Ray + Gee, Darin 1 $23.25 Eagle on 5

Mixed Flight - Skins - The Cedars at DungenessMixed Flight - Skins - The Cedars at Dungeness

PlayersPlayers SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Clendening, Jan + Clendening, RichardClendening, Jan + Clendening, Richard
The Cedars @ Dungeness

5 $22.50 Par on 3, Eagle on 5, Birdie on 6, Eagle on 9, Birdie on 10

Sharkey, Maggie + Sharkey, NeilSharkey, Maggie + Sharkey, Neil 4 $18.00 Par on 18, Birdie on 1, Birdie on 13, Birdie on 15

Total Purse Allocated: $420.25Total Purse Allocated: $420.25

2021 BEGA Spring Tournament2021 BEGA Spring Tournament
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7335462806524829972?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359314702586913125
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359314702586913126
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359314702620467567
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359314702620467565
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359314704029753716
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359314702586913127
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359314702620467571
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359314704029753718
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359314702620467570
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359314704029753717
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359314704029753720
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359314702586913129
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359314702620467568
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359314704029753721
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/7359314704029753719


Mixed Flight KP #4

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Osborn, Brad $20.00 10' 7"

Total Purse Allocated: $20.00Total Purse Allocated: $20.00

Men's Flight Three KP #11

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1
Finke, James
Boeing Employees Golf Associa

$20.00 11' 8"

Total Purse Allocated: $20.00Total Purse Allocated: $20.00

Men's Flight Two KP #8

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Johnson, Robert $20.00 8" 1"

Total Purse Allocated: $20.00Total Purse Allocated: $20.00

Men's Flight One KP #17

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Massart, Andrew $20.00 4' 1"

Total Purse Allocated: $20.00Total Purse Allocated: $20.00

2021 BEGA Spring Tournament2021 BEGA Spring Tournament
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7332417023688876234?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7332417026440339659?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7332417029460238540?called_from=&round_index=1
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7332417032715018445?called_from=&round_index=1
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